
Finished Artwork size  
(includes the bleed zone)

111mm (w) x 154mm (h)

Please export your artwork as a high 
resolution PDF with no bleed or print marks. 

Ensuring all text / content is  
within the designated safe zone and  

text is outlined.

3m
m

5m
m

3mm

5mm

111mm

15
4m

m

Explore different courses, universities, 
employers, and apprenticeships in 

one place. Save your favourites. Make 
notes. Check deadlines. Take part in live 

sessions. Watch videos on-demand.

WHAT PATH
WILL YOU TAKE?

UNIVERSITIES & COLLEGES

University of Aberdeen 27

Abertay University 43

Bangor University 19

University of Cambridge 31

University of Central Lancashire 15

University of Chester 38

McTimoney College of Chiropractic 26

University for the Creative Arts 2

University of Cumbria 17

University of Dundee 42

Durham University 5

Edge Hill University 36

The University of Edinburgh 30

Edinburgh Napier University 33

The University of Glasgow 7

Glasgow Caledonian University 35

The Glasgow School of Art 3

Heriot-Watt University 14

University of Huddersfield 9

Lancaster University 45

University of Leeds 24

Leeds Beckett University 28

Leeds Trinity University 20

University of Liverpool 37

Liverpool Hope University 21

Liverpool John Moores University 40

London Metropolitan University 29

Loughborough University 39

The University of Manchester 6

Manchester Metropolitan University 44

University Centre Myerscough 10

Newcastle College 41

The Northern School of Art 22

Northumbria University 47

University of Nottingham 13

Nottingham Trent University 16

University of Plymouth 32

Queen Margaret University, Edinburgh 12

Queen's University Belfast 46

University of Salford 48

SRUC 34

University of Strathclyde 1

University of Sunderland 11

Teesside University 50

University Campus of Football 
Business (UCFB) 8

The University of Law 4

University of South Wales 25

University of the West of Scotland 23

Wrexham University 18

York St John University 49

APPRENTICESHIPS & 
EMPLOYERS

The Army B

information & advice

UCAS A

Who will you 
talk to first?
Get ready 
to ask your 
questions.

B

A

ENTRANCE

19 18 16 15 14 13 12 11

1 2 3 4 5 6

17

20 26

21 25

24

23

27

28

29

30

34

33

32

31

35

36

37

38

42

41

40

39

43

44

45

46

50

49

48

47

10

9

8

7
22

EXIT

Zone Key

Universities & Colleges

Apprenticeships &
Employers

Information & Advice

EVENT GUIDE

-  
  

O P E N  M E    -

E

V
E N T  M

A
P

In association with:

Exhibitor list and floor plan are correct at the time of printing –  
see posters around the venue for up-to-date information.

Finished Artwork size  
(includes the bleed zone)

111mm (w) x 154mm (h)

Please export your artwork as a high 
resolution PDF with no bleed or print marks. 

Ensuring all text / content is  
within the designated safe zone and  

text is outlined.

3m
m

5m
m

3mm

5mm

111mm

15
4m

m

After today, log into your UCAS Hub and 
use the different tools to continue your 

journey of discovery.

MORE QUESTIONS 
ANSWERED AT 
THE UCAS HUB

Finished Artwork size  
(includes the bleed zone)

111mm (w) x 154mm (h)

Please export your artwork as a high 
resolution PDF with no bleed or print marks. 

Ensuring all text / content is  
within the designated safe zone and  

text is outlined.

3m
m

5m
m

3mm

5mm

111mm

15
4m

m

Match your personality to different career 
possibilities. Take our Careers Quiz:

ucas.com/careers-quiz

LOOKING 
FOR CAREER 

INSPIRATION?

Finished Artwork size  
(includes the bleed zone)

111mm (w) x 154mm (h)

Please export your artwork as a high 
resolution PDF with no bleed or print marks. 

Ensuring all text / content is  
within the designated safe zone and  

text is outlined.

3m
m

5m
m

3mm

5mm

111mm

15
4m

m

Discover all you need to know about 
degree apprenticeships. Get expert 

advice, and search and apply for current 
opportunities at:

UCAS.com/Apprenticeships

START YOUR
CAREER NOW

CARLISLE 2025



Finished Artwork size  
(includes the bleed zone)

111mm (w) x 154mm (h)

Please export your artwork as a high 
resolution PDF with no bleed or print marks. 

Ensuring all text / content is  
within the designated safe zone and  

text is outlined.

3m
m

5m
m

3mm

5mm

111mm

15
4m

m

After today, log into your UCAS Hub and 
use the different tools to continue your 

journey of discovery.

MORE QUESTIONS 
ANSWERED AT 
THE UCAS HUB

Finished Artwork size  
(includes the bleed zone)

111mm (w) x 154mm (h)

Please export your artwork as a high 
resolution PDF with no bleed or print marks. 

Ensuring all text / content is  
within the designated safe zone and  

text is outlined.

3m
m

5m
m

3mm

5mm

111mm

15
4m

m

LISTEN TO TALKS

We’ve got a packed line-up at The Big 
Q&A and Subject Talks stages. 

Hear about different course areas. Listen 
to students and apprentices. Find the 

answers to your questions. Learn more 
about your choices, how to research your 

options, and how to apply.

scotland’s 
rural college

www.sruc.ac.uk/StudyinScotland

Study in Scotland at

Agriculture
Animal Sciences
Horticulture
Equine Science

Agriculture
Animal Sciences
Horticulture
Equine Science

Environmental Management
Business
Wildlife Conservation
Veterinary

Environmental Management
Business
Wildlife Conservation
Veterinary

Discover Cumbria at one of our Open Days
Start your story at a University of Cumbria Open Day. 
Dates available throughout the Summer and Autumn Term
at Carlisle, Ambleside, Lancaster, Barrow and London.  

Book

Now
YOUR STORY
STARTS HERE

01228 588588 (Option 1)
enquirycentre@cumbria.ac.uk

cumbria.ac.uk/opendaysFURTHER
INFORMATION

Want to know more?
Your barcode is as unique as you.

Ask people at the different university,
college, and employer stands to
scan it, so they can provide you

with more information.

KEEP YOUR 
TICKET HANDY

Finished Artwork size  
(includes the bleed zone)

111mm (w) x 154mm (h)

Please export your artwork as a high 
resolution PDF with no bleed or print marks. 

Ensuring all text / content is  
within the designated safe zone and  

text is outlined.

3m
m

5m
m

3mm

5mm

111mm

15
4m

m

Notes:

GOT LOTS OF 
QUESTIONS ABOUT 
YOUR FUTURE? HERE 
ARE A FEW WAYS TO 
FIND THE ANSWERS 

GET STARTED  
HERE 
Head straight to the Get 
Started Here zone to find out 
who’s here, what’s on offer, 
and for some advice on the 
all-important questions to ask.1

DISCOVER THE 
POSSIBILITIES
Find out about all of your options after 
school or college. Head to the UCAS 
stand and The Big Q&A stage to hear 
from the experts and discover courses, 
apprenticeships, and all kinds of careers.2

ASK QUESTIONS. 
GET ADVICE
Talk to different universities, 
colleges, conservatoires, 
apprenticeship providers, and 
employers to get the answers 
you need to find your path.3

what’s on stage?
THE BIG Q&A: LEARNING GATEWAY BUILDING

10.20 - 10.35 Your options explained: How to figure out what’s right for you

10.40 - 10.55 What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?

11.00 - 11.15 How to stand out: UCAS application and personal statement tips

11.40 - 11.55 Your options explained: How to figure out what’s right for you

12.00 - 12.15 What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?

12.20 - 12.35 How to stand out: UCAS application and personal statement tips

13.00 - 13.15 Your options explained: How to figure out what’s right for you

13.20 - 13.35 What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?

13.40 - 13.55 How to stand out: UCAS application and personal statement tips

student talks: LEARNING GATEWAY BUILDING
10.00 - 10.15 What is Security Intelligence and Investigative Practice?

11.00 - 11.15 What to expect in Law

11.20 - 11.35 Introduction to Criminology with Forensic Investigation

11.40 - 11.55 Studying in Scotland

12.00 - 12.15 An introduction to Policing

12.40 - 12.55 Careers in Nursing

13.00 - 13.15 Intro to Education and Teaching

13.20 - 13.35 Careers in Conservation

14.40 - 13.55 Careers in the Outdoors


