WHO WILL YOU **TALK TO FIRST? GET READY TO ASK YOUR QUESTIONS**. **UNIVERSITIES & COLLEGES**

University of Aberdeen	27
Abertay University	43
Bangor University	19
University of Cambridge	31
University of Central Lancashire	15
University of Chester	38
McTimoney College of Chiropractic	26
University for the Creative Arts	2
University of Cumbria	17
University of CUMBRIA	
University of Dundee	12

University of Dundee	42
Durham University	5
Edge Hill University	36
The University of Edinburgh	30
Edinburgh Napier University	33
The University of Glasgow	7
Glasgow Caledonian University	35

(E?



Explore different courses, universities, employers, and apprenticeships in one place. Save your favourites. Make notes. Check deadlines. Take part in live sessions. Watch videos on-demand.

The Glasgow School of Art	3
Heriot-Watt University	14
University of Huddersfield	9
Lancaster University	45
University of Leeds	24
Leeds Beckett University	28
Leeds Trinity University	20
University of Liverpool	37
Liverpool Hope University	21
Liverpool John Moores University	40
London Metropolitan University	29
Loughborough University	39
The University of Manchester	6
Manchester Metropolitan University	44
University Centre Myerscough	10
Newcastle College	41
The Northern School of Art	22
Northumbria University	47
University of Nottingham	13
Nottingham Trent University	16
University of Plymouth	32
Queen Margaret University, Edinburgh	12
Queen's University Belfast	46
University of Salford	48
SRUC	34
University of Strathclyde	1
University of Sunderland	11
Teesside University	50
University Campus of Football Business (UCFB)	8
The University of Law	4
University of South Wales	25
University of the West of Scotland	23
Wrexham University	18
York St John University	49

APPRENTICESHIPS & EMPLOYERS

The Army

INFORMATION & ADVICE

В

Α

UCAS

LOOKING **FOR CAREER INSPIRATION?**



Match your personality to different career possibilities. Take our Careers Quiz: ucas.com/careers-quiz



В

Α



20 21 22





START YOUR



Discover all you need to know about degree apprenticeships. Get expert advice, and search and apply for current opportunities at: UCAS.com/Apprenticeships

MORE QUESTIONS ANSWERED AT **THE UCAS HUB**



After today, log into your UCAS Hub and use the different tools to continue your journey of discovery.

8		17			16	15			14	13	12		11		
2	6		27	34			35	42		4	3	50			10
2	5		28	33			36	41		4	4	49			9
2	4		29	32			37	40		4	5	48			8
2	3		30	31			38	39		4	6	47			7
									-						
	1	2	3					4	5	6			Аррі	ersities a	& Colleges hips &
													Emp	loyers	& Advice



GOT ' I NTS N **FIND THE ANSWERS**



GET STARTED Here

Head straight to the Get Started Here zone to find out who's here, what's on offer, and for some advice on the all-important questions to ask.

WHAT'S ON STAGE?

THE BIG Q&A: LEARNING GATEWAY BUILDING

	10.20 - 10.35	Your options explained: How to figure out what's right for you
	10.40 - 10.55	What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?
	11.00 - 11.15	How to stand out: UCAS application and personal statement tips
	11.40 - 11.55	Your options explained: How to figure out what's right for you
	12.00 - 12.15	What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?
	12.20 - 12.35	How to stand out: UCAS application and personal statement tips
	13.00 - 13.15	Your options explained: How to figure out what's right for you
	13.20 - 13.35	What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?
	13.40 - 13.55	How to stand out: UCAS application and personal statement tips
_		

STUDENT TALKS: LEARNING GATEWAY BUILDING

10.00 - 10.15	What is Security Intelligence and Investigative Practice?
11.00 - 11.15	What to expect in Law
11.20 - 11.35	Introduction to Criminology with Forensic Investigation
11.40 - 11.55	Studying in Scotland
12.00 - 12.15	An introduction to Policing
12.40 - 12.55	Careers in Nursing
13.00 - 13.15	Intro to Education and Teaching
13.20 - 13.35	Careers in Conservation
14.40 - 13.55	Careers in the Outdoors

MORE QUESTIONS ANSWERED AT THE UCAS HUB



After today, log into your UCAS Hub and use the different tools to continue your journey of discovery.



Dates available throughout the Summer and Autumn Term at Carlisle, Ambleside, Lancaster, Barrow and London.



DISCOVER THE POSSIBILITIES

Find out about all of your options after school or college. Head to the UCAS stand and The Big Q&A stage to hear from the experts and discover courses, apprenticeships, and all kinds of careers.



ASK QUESTIONS. Get advice

Talk to different universities, colleges, conservatoires, apprenticeship providers, and employers to get the answers you need to find your path.

SRUC



LISTEN TO TALKS



We've got a packed line-up at The Big Q&A and Subject Talks stages. Hear about different course areas. Listen to students and apprentices. Find the answers to your questions. Learn more about your choices, how to research your options, and how to apply.



Agriculture Animal Sciences Horticulture **Equine Science**

Environmental Management Business Wildlife Conservation Veterinary

www.sruc.ac.uk/StudyinScotland

Notes:

KEEP YOUR TICKET HANDY

Want to know more?

Your barcode is as unique as you. Ask people at the different university, college, and employer stands to scan it, so they can provide you with more information.

